High Speed Mixer For Lab 13000-18400rpm
High Speed Mixer For Lab
13000-18400rpm
● Brand:​TOB NEW ENERGY
● Item No.:​TOB-SS-56-12
● Order(Moq):​1set
● Payment:​L/C,T/T,Western Union,
Paypal
● Product Origin:​China
● Shipping Port:​XIAMEN
● Lead Time:​7days
Product Detail
High Speed Mixer For Lab Nano Materials Mixing with Speed
13000-18400rpm
SPECIFICATIONS
High speed mixing machine used for lithium battery producing, not only reduce cost for
large battery factory, and it can also get more better mixing performance for improve battery
quality.
1 Evenly dispersed nano materials, eliminate the reunion
2 High viscosity reproducibility and consistency
3 High viscosity stability and settlement of layered, 10 hours without change
4 The stability of high solid content
5 High electrical conductivity, conductive agent dispersed evenly
Model TOB-SS-56-12
Source voltage  AC 380v, 3 phase, 75kw
Machine capacity 120ml
 Single batch
processing
quantity
100ml
Continuous
processing
quantity
200ml/min
Mixing mode Stator high shear mode
Turnover number 13000-18400rpm,Frequency converter speed control
Mixing linear velocity 50m/sec
Lifting and turning The handwheel manual lifting, travel 200mm*2
Mixer container Down incoming container :
Flat cylinder, Inner diameter 56mm* outside diameter 77mm * height
63mm,
SUS304 Material
Upper discharging container :
Opening barrel,  Inner diameter 56mm* outside diameter 77mm *
height 50mm,
SUS304 Material
Warranty One year limited and lifetime support
Dimension (H*W*D) 1370*580*950mm
REFERENCE PICTURES
Carbon nanotubes mixed by common mixer with reunion
Carbon nanotubes mixed by high speed mixer with good Conductive network
Mixing part